
   
   

KEY SAFEGUARDING CONTACTS   

 

Role    Staff Member    Tel.    Email    
    

Principal    Stephen Huntington 0121 788 4100    s.huntington@smithswood.fmat.co.uk    

Senior Designated 

Safeguarding Lead 

Stephen Huntington 0121 788 4100 s.huntington@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

Designated Safeguarding 

Lead 

Yazmin Akay 0121 788 4100 y.akay@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

Safeguarding Team    Deborah Mardner 

Clare Powell 

0121 788 4100    d.mardner@smithswood.fmat.co.uk   

c.powell@smithswood.fmat.co.uk  

Staff trained in ‘Safer 
recruitment’   

    

    

    

   

    

    

Stephen Huntington 

 

Elena Kkama 

 

Scott Friswell 

 

Kate Tucker 

 

Joti Odedra 

 

Amelia Heath 

 

   

0121 788 4100   

   

   

   

   

s.huntington@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

 

e.kkama@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

 

s.friswell@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

 

k.tucker@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

 

j.odedra@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

 

a.heath@smithswood.fmat.co.uk 

   

   

   

   

Board of Associates 

(please do not contact 

with any urgent  
safeguarding matters)    

    

Andrew Best    a.best.gov@fmat.co.uk 

Safeguarding Link Associate   Jane Glendenning      j.glendenning.gov@fmat.co.uk   

   

  

mailto:s.huntington@smithswood.fmat.co.uk
mailto:k.tucker@smithswood.fmat.co.uk

